参加申込書
	道　　場　　名
	

	道場長（回答者名）
	

	連絡先電話番号
（携帯等）
	



松村宛  　Mail sssmatsu@yahoo.co.jp
（ FAX　088-873-9572 ）


令和７年度　今村師範講習会参加申込
	[bookmark: _Hlk168648484]区分
	№
	氏名

	[bookmark: _Hlk168648675]7月11日（金）
	１
	

	
	２
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk168648981]12日（土）
	１
	

	
	２
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	

	13日（日）
	１
	

	
	２
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	



· ７月１日（火）までにメールで回答してください。
